®
TYPE
JOB INFORMATION
Type: Date:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):
Specifier:

READY
IP54
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION  SHIP  WEIGHT
SL-50-LEDP-BLT Cast Aluminum 1 Louver Flat Panel LED Brick Light, 1.0 lbs.
 Standard White Lens
SL-50-LEDPSB-BLT Cast Aluminum 1 Louver Flat Panel LED Brick Light, 1.0 lbs.
 Sand Blast Lens
SL-50-LEDPCL-BLT Cast Aluminum 1 Louver Flat Panel LED Brick Light, 1.0 lbs.
 Clear Lens
SL-50-LEDP-BRS Cast Brass 1 Louver Flat Panel LED Brick Light, 2.0 lbs.
 Standard White Lens
SL-50-LEDPSB-BRS Cast Brass 1 Louver Flat Panel LED Brick Light, 2.0 lbs.
 Sand Blast Lens
SL-50-LEDPCL-BRS Cast Brass 1 Louver Flat Panel LED Brick Light, 2.0 lbs.
 Clear Lens
NO
BACK BOX
REQUIRED